

Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(ESTABLISHED UNDER CENTRAL UNIVERSITIES ACT 2009)

Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh-176215



NAAC Criterion-VI

Key Indicator - 6.5.2

List of Collaborative quality initiatives with other institution(s) along with brochures and geo-tagged photos with caption and date.

6.5.2 Evidences



Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Dharamshala, Kangra

INDEX

S. No.	List of Collaborative quality activities / initiatives with other	Page
	institution(s)	No.
1	Organized interactive lecture season with Ambedkar session	1
2	Central University of Himachal Pradesh having collaborative activities with Indian Space Research Organization (ISRO) for installation of 1 mtr telescope for space research.	2
3	Organized different workshops in collaboration with Jagdev Chand Samriti Shodh Sansthan (TJCSSS), Nehri, Hamirpur, Himachal Pradesh	3
4	Environmental Science under toke dissertation work at Ayus Herbs PVT. LTD.	4
5	To improve quality in research through workshop with RFRF	5
6	Collaborative Research	6
7	To increase the academic activities in the university in collaboration shiksha sanskriti uthhan nyas	7
8	Organized number of yoga amp in the university	8
9	Research Collaboration between department of Physics , CUHP and ARIES	9
10	For Ruler Development Programmes	10
11	Research Collaboration by Life Science department	11
12	Research collaboration between CUHP and Maharaja Agrasen University Solan	12
13	To help accelerate construction work of CUHP	13
14	Research Collaboration in the department of Journalism	14
15	Research and academic collaboration activities	15
16	Research and Collaboration '	16
17	Student Exchange Programme	17

Central University of Himachal Pradesh Signed a MoU with Dr. Ambedkar international Centre

Academic and Research Collaboration

Year 2019-20



Central University of Himachal Pradesh having collaborative activities with IndianSpace Research Organization (ISRO) for installation of 1 mtr telescope for space research

Research and Academic Collaboration



Organized different workshops in collaboration with Jagdev Chand Samriti Shodh Sansthan (TJCSSS), Nehri, Hamirpur, Himachal Pradesh

Academic and Research Collaboration Year 2020-21



Environmental Science under toke dissertation works at Ayus Herbs PVT. LTD

(Year 2021-22)



To improve quality in research through workshop with RFRF



Academic and Research Collaboration Year- 2021-22



To increase the academic activities in the university in collaboration shiksha sanskriti uthhan nyas Year 2021-22



Organized number of yoga amp in the university Year 2021-22



Research Collaboration between department of Physics , CUHP and ARIES $\,$



For Ruler Development Programmes



Research Collaboration by Life Science department Year 2021-22



Research collaboration between CUHP and Maharaja Agrasen University Solan



To help accelerate construction work of CUHP



Research Collaboration in the department of Journalism



To help accelerate construction work of CUHP

Academic and Research Collaboration Year 2021-22



Research and Collaboration



Student Exchange Programme

